FortiGate® 200D Series
Secure Protection for the Campus
Perimeter and Branch Office
The FortiGate 200D series delivers high-speed security and performance for campus
perimeter and branch office wired or wireless networks. Purpose-built processors
provide up to 4 Gbps firewall throughput, enabling protection of your applications
and network without affecting availability or performance. High-density GE interfaces

around the clock.
FortiOs dashboard — single Pane of glass Management
Order iNFOrMatiON
Product sKU description
FortiGate 200D FG-200D 18x GE RJ45 (including 16x LAN ports, 2x WAN ports), 2x GE SFP DMZ ports, 64 GB onboard storage.
FortiGate 200D-POE FG-200D-POE 18x GE RJ45 (including 8x LAN and 2x WAN, 8x PoE), 2x SFP, 64 GB onboard SSD storage.
FortiGate 240D FG-240D 42x GE RJ45 ports (including 40x LAN ports, 2x WAN ports), 2x GE SFP DMZ ports, 64 GB onboard storage.
FortiGate 240D-POE FG-240D-POE 42x GE RJ45 ports (including 16x LAN ports, 2x WAN ports, 24x PoE ports), 2x GE SFP slots, 64 GB onboard SSD storage.
FortiGate 280D-POE FG-280D-POE 86x GE RJ45 ports (including 52x LAN ports, 2x WAN ports, 32x PoE ports), 4x GE SFP DMZ ports, 64 GB onboard storage.
Optional accessories sKU description
External redundant AC power supply FRPS-100 External redundant AC power supply for up to 4 units: FG-200B, FG-300C, FG-310B, FG-200D/240D and FG-300D.
Up to 2 units: FG-500D, FDD-400B and FDD-800B
GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS EMEA SALES OFFICE APAC SALES OFFICE LATIN AMERICA SALES OFFICE
Fortinet Inc.
899 Kifer Road